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Hanna
Pornchita
Mariana
Agneta
Elisabeth

Fredrik
Lars
Stefan
Andreas
Stefan
Emil
Daniel
Tom
Jesper
Erik
Peter
Robin
Till
Daniel
Thomas
Martin
Daniel
Jonatan
Lars
Magnus
Magnus
Magnus
Richard
Andreas
Viktor
David
Christopher
Anders
Johan
Stefan
Daniel
Daniel
Alexander
Mattias
Johan
Martin

DAMER

Haglund
Mattsson
Edvinsson
Dahm
Wadell

HERRAR

Olsson

Ilis
Dahlberg
Karlsson
Ekman
Bjorndahl
Holmberg
Manselin
Retsloff
Dahlstrém
Steiner
Grenholm
Gutzen
Nilsson
Ostlundh
Andersson
Nordin
Nyberg
Hjulstrém
Pilelév
Larsson
Andersson
House
Jakobsson
Sturk
Svedberg
Salwey
Nordin
Svensson
Bjornvad
Storey
Bjorsborn
Holmqvist-Winge
Krysander
Cronebratt
Lindgren

7:13:41

9:17:22

9:17:29
10:12:04
10:19:39

6:10:33
6:11:45
6:24:18
6:25:26
6:29:45
6:33:32
6:38:01
6:40:55
6:44:20
6:45:23
6:45:25
6:47:12
6:49:09
6:49:15
6:49:50
6:50:16
6:50:55
6:51:10
6:51:40
6:54:40
6:56:09
7:02:03
7:04:41
7:09:56
7:10:44
7:10:44
7:11:09
7:13:46
7:16:16
7:17:09
7:17:11
7:22:16
7:24:42
7:25:08
7:27:23
7:27:42



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Stefan
Olov
Zachary
Marcus
Henrik
Arvid
Kenneth
Villum
Erik
David
Jacob
Mattias
Jesper
Joakim
Bjorn
Henrik
Bjorn
Magnus
Christian
Marcus
Niklas
Johan
Magnus
Mikae
Fredrik
Robert
Mattias
Christer
Oskar
Mikae
Jakob
Jakob
Tomas
Joseph
Stefan
Petter
Per
Erik
David
Henrik
Mikae
Marcus
Jonas
Erik
Henri

Gustafsson
Christensen
Alfred
Nilsson
Gohl
Johansson
Norman
Hansson
Forsblom
Angelsen
Jensen
Eriksson
Andersson
Holmgren
Warnqvist
Modin
Svanstrom
Oredsson
Nelin
Johansson
Nylander
Spennare
Klinge
Bredberg
Linton
Johansson
Appel
Strom
Josefsson
Malmgren
Dahlstrém
Pernvik
Andersson
Franklin
Burlin
Ostergren
Hjortsberg
Andersson
Efraimsson
Ling
Collin
Widenfors
Wennsten
Hjalmarson
Backman

7:28:42
7:29:27
7:31:17
7:31:57
7:32:16
7:34:51
7:35:56
7:37:16
7:37:17
7:39:36
7:40:18
7:42:21
7:44:39
7:44:52
7:45:37
7:49:42
7:55:29
7:58:48
8:00:08
8:00:25
8:00:43
8:01:47
8:01:59
8:04:07
8:05:18
8:05:19
8:06:23
8:07:45
8:10:32
8:10:34
8:19:34
8:19:51
8:22:08
8:29:34
8:29:58
8:35:22
8:41:14
8:42:25
8:45:45
8:46:57
8:47:02
8:49:38
8:50:36
8:50:40
8:50:43
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Amir
Viktor
Henrik
Claes
Alfred
Mattias
Samuel
Carl-Otto
Marcus
Jimi
Thomas
Johannes
John
Anders
Mikae
Henrik
Jerker
Ante
Mikae
Daniel
Jonatan
Jesper
Jens
Oscar
Richard
Niklas
Mikae
Andreas
Bahri
Linus

Tehrani
Milonjic
Lundstréom
Widestadh
Hernandez
Esbjérnsson
Jakobsson
Brahm
Arlebrant
Danieli
Flatmo
Ekblad
Wiklund
R6nngvist
Bergfjord
Malmsten
Peinerud
Duveskog
Bernadt
Svensson
Schwamberg
Schwamberg
Olsson
Hammar
Hjerpe
Aagaard
Arbman
Engstrom
Lindstrém
Holmlund

8:50:43
8:51:27
8:58:10
8:59:46
8:59:55
9:00:16
9:09:56
9:17:28
9:24:47
9:34:12
9:44:52
9:46:10
9:46:18
9:47:22
9:49:16
9:49:17
9:53:24
9:57:26
10:11:08
10:11:11
10:14:12
10:14:22
10:19:35
10:37:45
10:40:30
10:56:06
10:56:12
11:26:48
13:18:32
13:18:37



